
Week-End Racing Cup Dunlop GP Racer -Pau 2023
First Race Cup

Course 2 - Finale A (suite red flag)
Historique de la course
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 CLEMENT Vincent

Pass 47 1:39.350 1 1:39.350 *

Pass 71 3:10.022 2 1:30.672 *

Pass 95 4:40.022 3 1:30.000 *

Pass 120 6:09.189 4 1:29.167 *

Pass 145 7:38.532 5 1:29.343

Pass 168 9:08.751 6 1:30.219

Pass 193 10:37.665 7 1:28.914 *

Pass 218 12:06.466 8 1:28.801 *

Pass 243 13:35.156 9 1:28.690 *

No 5 FERARD Kevin

Pass 34 1:32.746 1 1:32.746 *

Pass 57 2:59.603 2 1:26.857 *

Pass 81 4:25.850 3 1:26.247 *

Pass 106 5:52.051 4 1:26.201 *

Pass 131 7:17.434 5 1:25.383 *

Pass 155 8:43.441 6 1:26.007

Pass 179 10:09.171 7 1:25.730

Pass 204 11:35.076 8 1:25.905

Pass 229 13:00.873 9 1:25.797

No 6 COSTA Pierre

Pass 51 1:41.067 1 1:41.067 *

Pass 75 3:11.661 2 1:30.594 *

Pass 99 4:42.920 3 1:31.259

Pass 123 6:12.738 4 1:29.818 *

Pass 148 7:44.055 5 1:31.317

Pass 175 9:15.492 6 1:31.437

Pass 202 10:49.141 7 1:33.649

Pass 227 12:22.025 8 1:32.884

Pass 252 13:54.412 9 1:32.387

No 8 DOUX Christophe

Pass 31 1:31.951 1 1:31.951 *

Pass 56 2:59.380 2 1:27.429 *

Pass 82 4:26.142 3 1:26.762 *

Pass 107 5:52.728 4 1:26.586 *

Pass 133 7:18.864 5 1:26.136 *

Pass 158 8:44.678 6 1:25.814 *

Pass 183 10:11.142 7 1:26.464

Pass 209 11:37.397 8 1:26.255

Pass 234 13:03.075 9 1:25.678 *

No 9 VIDIS Romain

Pass 44 1:38.517 1 1:38.517 *

Pass 70 3:09.916 2 1:31.399 *

Pass 96 4:41.513 3 1:31.597

Pass 122 6:12.504 4 1:30.991 *

Pass 147 7:43.444 5 1:30.940 *

Pass 172 9:13.083 6 1:29.639 *

Pass 197 10:42.851 7 1:29.768

Pass 222 12:13.643 8 1:30.792

Pass 246 13:41.869 9 1:28.226

No 12 LE DIMNA Thomas

Pass 36 1:34.350 1 1:34.350 *

Pass 62 3:02.628 2 1:28.278 *

Pass 87 4:31.555 3 1:28.927

Pass 112 5:59.498 4 1:27.943 *

Pass 137 7:27.895 5 1:28.397

Pass 162 8:56.140 6 1:28.245

Pass 188 10:24.582 7 1:28.442

Pass 213 11:51.859 8 1:27.277 *

Pass 237 13:18.547 9 1:26.688 *

No 15 DUCHIER Edouard

Pass 33 1:32.591 1 1:32.591 *

Pass 58 3:00.114 2 1:27.523 *

Pass 83 4:26.442 3 1:26.328 *

Pass 108 5:52.865 4 1:26.423

Pass 132 7:18.118 5 1:25.253 *

Pass 157 8:44.056 6 1:25.938

Pass 182 10:10.620 7 1:26.564

Pass 206 11:35.786 8 1:25.166 *

Pass 231 13:01.571 9 1:25.785

No 17 THEBAULT Arnaud

Pass 39 1:35.976 1 1:35.976 *

Pass 64 3:04.781 2 1:28.805 *

Pass 89 4:34.225 3 1:29.444

Pass 115 6:02.922 4 1:28.697 *

Pass 140 7:31.994 5 1:29.072

Pass 165 9:00.943 6 1:28.949

Pass 190 10:30.330 7 1:29.387

Pass 215 11:59.798 8 1:29.468

Pass 240 13:28.871 9 1:29.073

No 20 MARAIS Alexy

No 22 MARTINEZ Raphael

Pass 35 1:33.979 1 1:33.979 *

Pass 60 3:00.315 2 1:26.336 *

Pass 84 4:26.830 3 1:26.515

Pass 109 5:53.283 4 1:26.453

Pass 134 7:19.805 5 1:26.522

Pass 159 8:45.775 6 1:25.970 *

Pass 184 10:11.610 7 1:25.835 *

Pass 208 11:36.809 8 1:25.199 *

Pass 232 13:01.951 9 1:25.142 **
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No 25 TEILLIER Vincent

Pass 49 1:40.011 1 1:40.011 *

Pass 74 3:11.541 2 1:31.530 *

Pass 100 4:43.249 3 1:31.708

Pass 125 6:13.664 4 1:30.415 *

Pass 150 7:44.759 5 1:31.095

Pass 173 9:14.776 6 1:30.017 *

Pass 198 10:44.002 7 1:29.226 *

Pass 223 12:14.119 8 1:30.117

Pass 247 13:43.321 9 1:29.202 *

No 47 BEARD Lorelei #

Pass 45 1:38.693 1 1:38.693 *

Pass 69 3:08.083 2 1:29.390 *

Pass 94 4:38.354 3 1:30.271

Pass 119 6:08.294 4 1:29.940

Pass 144 7:38.180 5 1:29.886

Pass 170 9:09.328 6 1:31.148

Pass 195 10:38.949 7 1:29.621

Pass 220 12:09.212 8 1:30.263

Pass 245 13:38.181 9 1:28.969 *

No 56 VIALLARD Nicolas

Pass 38 1:35.260 1 1:35.260 *

Pass 63 3:03.903 2 1:28.643 *

Pass 88 4:33.261 3 1:29.358

Pass 113 6:01.602 4 1:28.341 *

Pass 139 7:31.185 5 1:29.583

Pass 164 8:59.426 6 1:28.241 *

Pass 189 10:28.861 7 1:29.435

Pass 214 11:58.251 8 1:29.390

Pass 239 13:28.565 9 1:30.314

No 62 ROY Valentin

No 67 MANENT Louis

Pass 29 1:31.097 1 1:31.097 *

Pass 55 2:58.657 2 1:27.560 *

Pass 79 4:24.654 3 1:25.997 *

Pass 104 5:50.684 4 1:26.030

Pass 130 7:17.362 5 1:26.678

Pass 156 8:43.933 6 1:26.571

Pass 181 10:10.460 7 1:26.527

Pass 207 11:36.794 8 1:26.334

Pass 233 13:02.936 9 1:26.142

No 75 PLANTEVIGNE Jean-Charles

Pass 41 1:36.719 1 1:36.719 *

Pass 65 3:06.335 2 1:29.616 *

Pass 91 4:37.310 3 1:30.975

Pass 117 6:06.855 4 1:29.545 *

Pass 143 7:37.782 5 1:30.927

Pass 169 9:08.883 6 1:31.101

Pass 194 10:38.730 7 1:29.847

Pass 219 12:07.811 8 1:29.081 *

Pass 244 13:37.514 9 1:29.703

No 77 PENACHO Michael

Pass 37 1:34.631 1 1:34.631 *

Pass 61 3:01.649 2 1:27.018 *

Pass 86 4:29.081 3 1:27.432

Pass 111 5:56.599 4 1:27.518

Pass 136 7:23.840 5 1:27.241

Pass 161 8:51.759 6 1:27.919

Pass 186 10:19.413 7 1:27.654

Pass 211 11:46.684 8 1:27.271

Pass 236 13:14.213 9 1:27.529

No 88 NAHAJCZUK Aurélie #

Pass 46 1:38.959 1 1:38.959 *

Pass 72 3:10.639 2 1:31.680 *

Pass 98 4:42.523 3 1:31.884

Pass 124 6:13.399 4 1:30.876 *

Pass 149 7:44.373 5 1:30.974

Pass 174 9:15.471 6 1:31.098

Pass 199 10:44.759 7 1:29.288 *

Pass 224 12:14.783 8 1:30.024

Pass 249 13:44.560 9 1:29.777

No 120 FOULONNEAU Stéphane

Pass 48 1:40.002 1 1:40.002 *

Pass 73 3:10.877 2 1:30.875 *

Pass 97 4:42.043 3 1:31.166

Pass 121 6:11.730 4 1:29.687 *

Pass 146 7:42.353 5 1:30.623

Pass 171 9:11.929 6 1:29.576 *

Pass 196 10:42.466 7 1:30.537

Pass 221 12:13.332 8 1:30.866

Pass 248 13:43.400 9 1:30.068

No 138 BLAISE Corentin

Pass 32 1:32.272 1 1:32.272 *

Pass 59 3:00.141 2 1:27.869 *

Pass 85 4:27.523 3 1:27.382 *

Pass 110 5:54.082 4 1:26.559 *

Pass 135 7:21.017 5 1:26.935

Pass 160 8:47.711 6 1:26.694

Pass 185 10:14.840 7 1:27.129

Pass 210 11:42.353 8 1:27.513

Pass 235 13:10.400 9 1:28.047
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No 183 LASSAUX Benjamin *

Pass 42 1:36.967 1 1:36.967 *

Pass 67 3:07.089 2 1:30.122 *

Pass 90 4:35.972 3 1:28.883 *

Pass 114 6:02.852 4 1:26.880 *

Pass 138 7:30.146 5 1:27.294

Pass 163 8:57.153 6 1:27.007

Pass 187 10:24.401 7 1:27.248

Pass 212 11:51.250 8 1:26.849 *

Pass 238 13:18.852 9 1:27.602

No 189 ARCHENY Yoann

Pass 30 1:31.327 1 1:31.327 *

Pass 54 2:58.181 2 1:26.854 *

Pass 80 4:24.778 3 1:26.597 *

Pass 105 5:50.737 4 1:25.959 *

Pass 129 7:16.571 5 1:25.834 *

Pass 154 8:43.353 6 1:26.782

Pass 180 10:09.421 7 1:26.068

Pass 205 11:35.160 8 1:25.739 *

Pass 230 13:01.299 9 1:26.139

No 196 VIGOR Corentin

Pass 28 1:29.175 1 1:29.175 **

Pass 53 2:54.686 2 1:25.511 **

Pass 78 4:19.829 3 1:25.143 **

Pass 103 5:45.427 4 1:25.598

Pass 128 7:11.697 5 1:26.270

Pass 153 8:38.246 6 1:26.549

Pass 178 10:04.371 7 1:26.125

Pass 203 11:30.673 8 1:26.302

Pass 228 12:58.284 9 1:27.611

No 221 RETOURNE Simon

Pass 43 1:37.731 1 1:37.731 *

Pass 68 3:07.456 2 1:29.725 *

Pass 92 4:37.763 3 1:30.307

Pass 116 6:05.897 4 1:28.134 *

Pass 141 7:35.147 5 1:29.250

Pass 166 9:04.352 6 1:29.205

Pass 191 10:32.946 7 1:28.594

Pass 216 12:01.072 8 1:28.126 *

Pass 241 13:29.178 9 1:28.106 *

No 223 PROVOST Tanguy

Pass 40 1:36.676 1 1:36.676 *

Pass 66 3:06.781 2 1:30.105 *

Pass 93 4:38.135 3 1:31.354

Pass 118 6:07.840 4 1:29.705 *

Pass 142 7:37.061 5 1:29.221 *

Pass 167 9:06.312 6 1:29.251

Pass 192 10:35.837 7 1:29.525

Pass 217 12:05.740 8 1:29.903

Pass 242 13:34.764 9 1:29.024 *

No 226 HERRERA Christophe *

Pass 50 1:40.562 1 1:40.562 *

Pass 76 3:12.180 2 1:31.618 *

Pass 101 4:43.606 3 1:31.426 *

Pass 126 6:14.591 4 1:30.985 *

Pass 151 7:45.350 5 1:30.759 *

Pass 176 9:15.903 6 1:30.553 *

Pass 200 10:47.429 7 1:31.526

Pass 225 12:16.820 8 1:29.391 *

Pass 250 13:46.059 9 1:29.239 *

No 928 COLOMBE Geoffroy *

Pass 52 1:41.222 1 1:41.222 *

Pass 77 3:12.358 2 1:31.136 *

Pass 102 4:43.799 3 1:31.441

Pass 127 6:14.692 4 1:30.893 *

Pass 152 7:45.643 5 1:30.951

Pass 177 9:16.599 6 1:30.956

Pass 201 10:49.031 7 1:32.432

Pass 226 12:18.242 8 1:29.211 *

Pass 251 13:47.763 9 1:29.521


